
 

                              Social Work School Assignments 
                                                        Red indicates home school 

 

 

Social Worker Phone  School Assignments Email 
Abifee Thomas 770-558-7888 Woodland High 

Timber Ridge Elementary 
AThomas@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Adrian Brown 
 

470-439-0604 Hampton High  
Rocky Creek Elementary 

Adrian.Brown@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Amina Mullgrav 470-512-4007 McDonough High 
Advanced Academy 
Walnut Creek Elementary 

Amina.Mullgrav@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Andrea Halbig 404-448-2344 Stockbridge Elementary 
Stockbridge High  

Andrea.Halbig@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Carey Smith 770-851-4104 Union Grove High 
Union Grove Middle 
East Lake Elementary 

Carey.Smith@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Dana Atwell 470-435-3155 Hampton Middle  
Mount Carmel Elementary 
Red Oak Elementary 

Dana.Atwell@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Deborah 
Anderson 

770-744-8920 Flippen Elem 
Oakland Elementary 
Tussahaw Elementary 

Deborah.Anderson@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Dalentina 
Robertson 

470-366-6311 Luella High  
Luella Elementary 

Dalentina.Robertson@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Denitra Miller 678-497-7415 Eagles Landing Middle 
Pleasant Grove Elementary 
Wesley Lakes Elementary 

Denitra.Miller@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Diani Julye 404-919-2441 Excel Academy Diani.Julye@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Faith White 770-688-0850 Locust Grove High 
Locust Grove Elementary 

Faith.White@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Karen Bright 770-282-0085 Hickory Flat Elementary 
Eagles Landing High 

Karen.Bright@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Karen Heard 470-844-3052 Locust Grove Middle 
Bethlehem Elementary 
Unity Grove Elementary 

Karen.heard@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Matthew Taylor 678-468-6712 Woodland Middle  
Woodland Elementary 
Impact Academy 

Matthew.Taylor@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Molly Wilson 770-855-3058 McDonough Middle 
Luella Middle 

Molly.Wilson@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Rebekah Ross 404-330-4349 Ola Middle  
New Hope Elementary 
Rock Spring Elementary 

Rebekah.Ross@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Seth Portwood 678-878-0274 Ola High 
Ola Elementary  

Seth.Portwood@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Shonta Williams 770-369-6254 Dutchtown High 
Dutchtown Elementary 

Shonta.Williams@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Sidrah Khan 678-761-2279 Dutchtown Middle 
Pates Creek Elementary 
Hampton Elementary 

Sidrah.khan@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Tasondra Price 
 

678-330-4558 Stockbridge Middle 
Smith Barnes Elem 
Cotton Indian Elem 

Tasondra.Price@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Tiara Kemp 706-399-9134 Austin Road Elem  
Austin Road Middle 
Fairview Elementary  

Tiarra.Kemp@henry.k12.ga.us 
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Additional Programs and Social Work Support Staff 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Foster Care Liaison Phone Email 
Marsha Belflower 678-629-7024 Marsha.Belflower@henry.k12.ga.us 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Homeless Liaisons  Phone  Email 
April Brown 
 

770-898-2792 ext 115 April.Brown@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

Carolyn Heard 770-898-2792 ext 132 
or 770-826-1797 

Carolyn.Heard@henry.k12.ga.us 
 

J.B Henderson Social Worker Phone Email 
Jacqueline Bobo 678-432-2310 Jacqueline.Bobo@henry.k12.ga.us 

 
Carolyn Marshall 678-432-2310 Carolyn.Marshall@henry.k12.ga.us 

 
LaChandra Stodghill 678-438-8526 LaChandra.Stodghill@henry.k12.ga.us 

 

Social Work Coordinator Phone Email 
Jeff Rader 404-550-9675 Jeff.Rader@henry.k12.ga.us 
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